
Customer Engagement 

Calendar 2026

Welcome to the 2026
Engagement Calendar where
you can find what you can get
involved in over the next year.



Glossary
PACT Meetings
Partners and Communities Together (PACT) meetings are regular forums where local residents
can interact with their neighbourhood policing team to discuss issues, set priorities, and learn
about actions taken to address concerns. They are open meetings, any tenant or resident can go
along and are attended by South Yorkshire Police (SYP), Berneslai Homes and Barnsley Council.
For more information on PACT Meetings, visit Barnsley Council’s website.

YCYS Meetings
Your Community, Your Say (YCYS) meetings are open meetings where any tenant or resident can
come along to discuss local issues. They are attended by Berneslai Homes and partners. 
For more details on YCYS meetings, visit Berneslai Homes’ website.

*Please note all meetings, estate walkabouts, YCYS and PACT meetings may be subject to
change for limited reasons. Please check the relevant website for up to date information
before attending.

https://www.barnsley.gov.uk/services/community-safety-and-crime/working-with-communities-to-tackle-crime/
https://www.berneslaihomes.co.uk/your-home-and-estate/your-estate/our-neighbourhood-teams/


PACT Meetings

Barnsley South
Tues 6 Jan
Hoyland Library
10.30am-11.30am

Barnsley South
Fri 16 Jan
Wombwell Library
2-3pm

Barnsley North East
Tue 27 Jan
Venue/Time TBC

Barnsley Central
Thu 29 Jan
King Street Flats
5pm-6pm

Barnsley West
Thu 29 Jan
Kendray Police Station
6pm-7pm

January
Damp and Mould Events

Fri 16 Jan 
Manor Court Community
Centre, Royston
10am-12pm

Tue 27 Jan
Priory Campus,
Lundwood
10am-12pm

Wed 28 Jan
Worsbrough Community
Church
11.30am-1.30pm

Damp and Mould Events

Thu 29 Jan
St Andrews Church,
Kendray
10am-12pm

YCYS Meetings

Thu 15 Jan
Silverdale Community
Centre, Monk Bretton
2pm



February Damp and Mould Events

Tue 3 Feb
Rose Tree Community
Centre, Cudworth
10am-12pm

Tue 10 Feb
Dog Hill Community
Centre, Shafton
10am-12pm

Fri 13 Feb
Wharncliffe Community
Centre, Gilroyd
10am-12pm

Tue 17 Feb
Town Hall Takeover
9am-2pm

Damp and Mould Events

Mon 23 Feb
St. Mary’s Church,
Wombwell
9.30am-11.30am

Tue 24 Feb
Gray Street Community
Centre, Elsecar
10am-12pm

Thu 26 Feb
Cafe Crossroads, Barugh
Green
11am-2pm

Thur 26 Feb
New Lodge Community
Centre, New Lodge
10am-12pm

YCYS Meetings

Thur 19 Feb
Meadow Crescent
Community Centre,
Royston
1pm

Thur 19 Feb (with PACT)
Meeting Room 1,
Wombwell Library
2pm

Mon 23 Feb (with PACT)
Hoyland Library
5.30pm



February

PACT Meetings

Barnsley South East
Wed 18 Feb
Goldthorpe Green
12pm-1pm

Barnsley South 
Thu 19 Feb
Wombwell Library
2pm-3pm

Barnsley South
Mon 23 Feb
Hoyland Library
5.30pm-6.30pm

Barnsley West
Thu 26 Feb
St Johns Community
Centre, Penistone
6pm-7pm

Meetings

Mon 9 Feb
Regulator of Social
Housing Consultation
Gateway Plaza
1pm-3pm



March
PACT Meetings

Barnsley Central
Thu 26 March
King Street Flats
5pm-6pm

Barnsley West
Thu 26 March
Kendray Police Station
6pm-7pm

YCYS Meetings

Thu 26 March
Silverdale Community
Centre, Monk Bretton
2pm

Tue 31 March
Hudson Haven,
Wombwell
1pm

Damp and Mould Events

Thu 19 March
Maltas Court Community
Centre, Worsbrough (in
Partnership with Love
Where You Live)
10am-12pm

Fri 27 March
Family Hub, Barnsley
Market
10am-12pm



Estate WalkaboutsMarch
Fri 6 March
Springwood Road
Meet at 1 Springwood
Road @ 11am

Fri 13 March
Hoyland St Peters Part 2
Meet at Kirk View
Community Centre @
11am

Fri 16 March
Maltas Court,
Worsbrough (in
Partnership with Love
Where You Live)
Meet at Maltas Court
Community Centre @
11am

Estate Walkabouts

Wed 4 March
Hoyland St Peters Part 1
Meet at Kirk View
Community Centre @
10am
Junction Close Estate
Meet at 2 Junction Close
@ 10am

Thu 5 March
Norville Crescent Estate,
Darfield
Meet at 1 Cover Drive @
10am

Estate Walkabouts

Mon 23 March
Pearson Crescent,
Wombwell
Meet at Pearson
Crescent @ 10am

Mon 30 March
Measborough Dike
Meet at Boundary Street
@ 11am



01226 774376

www.berneslaihomes.co.uk

communityengagement@berneslaihomes.co.uk

Contact Us

HomesHomes
NeighbourhoodNeighbourhood
Customer ServiceCustomer Service

Scan the QR code with your
smartphone to find out more about

our tenant involvement opportunities


